
Glider

Price Includes:
PNG50378 Glider Base 
PNG50187 Glider Configuration

$3,515 
$4,173

Seats-must select one
PNG50350-1 Full Range Seat  DEFAULT
PNG50351    Full Range Seat with Roho® Insert 

$634
$823

PNG50499    Easy-Adjust Seat Depth-CANNOT be ordered off-unit
                       (roller bearing allows for smoother seat depth adjustment)

Seat Accessories
$118

Pelvic Support
PNG50345    Hip Supports (9"-15" range, pair) 
PNG50374    Hip Supports (11"-17" range, pair)
PNG30029    Velcro® Positioning Belt-26"-55" (back required)
PNG30306    Velcro® Positioning Belt-38"-67" (back required)
PNG30028    Positioning Belt with Airline Style Buckle-26"-55" (back required)

$393
$393

$84
$95

$183

PNG50066    Flat Back-15"H
PNG50067    Flat Back-19"H
PNG50062    Contoured Back-15"H  
PNG50068    Contoured Back-19"H 
PNG50171    Removable Flat Back-15"H  
PNG50173    Removable Flat Back-19"H  
PNG50172    Removable Contoured Back-15"H 
PNG50174    Removable Contoured Back-19"H

Backs
$721
$760
$793
$832
$826
$866
$899
$940

PNG50192    Chest Strap-30"-46" (back required)
PNG50193    Chest Strap-34"-54" (back required)
PNG50504    Chest Strap-46"-66" (back required)

Chest Straps-back required
$188
$198
$208

Back Accessories
P600002      Back Angle Adjustment Wheel (back required)
P80246        Angle Locator
	

$162
$42

Tray-must select one
PNG50370    Glider Tray  DEFAULT $362

Note: The DEFAULT items will be added if no selection is made.

4'0"-5'6"
200 lbs.
20"-25"

13.5"-16.5"

Approximate Height Range
Weight Limit
Seat Depth Range (center of knee pad to flat back)
Seat to Foot Plate Range (from seat pivot)

Glider Medium User Specifications

EasyStand Glider Medium $7,688

Base
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®

Foot Plate Accessories
PNG30030    Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, pair)  
PNG50505    Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, pair) 
PNG30031    Secure Foot Straps-15"L (length over top of foot, two pair) 
PNG50506    Secure Foot Straps-21"L (length over top of foot, two pair)

$84
$95

$136
$147

Glide Handles
PNG50251    Glide Handle Extensions (replaces DEFAULT glide handles, pair) $183

Lift Mechanisms-must select one
PNG50113   Manual Hydraulic Actuator DEFAULT

     	       Manual Hydraulic Actuator Handle Location
          	             PNG50059    Right Side  DEFAULT
          	             PNG50126    Left Side
     	       Manual Hydraulic Actuator Handle Accessories
          	             PNG50328    Adjustable/Removable Actuator Handle
          	             PNG50044    Quad Grip Handle Extension
          	             PNG50070    T-Style Handle Extension 
PNG50010   Pow’r Up Lift (battery powered)

N/C

N/C
N/C 

$247
$267

 $167
$1,364

MSRP Itemized Order Form   USA  Effective January 1, 2024    Date:

Purchase Order #:
Quote #:	
Account #:
Ordered By:
Supplier Company:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:
Phone: 					     Email:
Payer Source:	
Name of ATP (Required):

Bill To (Altimate Medical Supplier Only)

Name:
Address:	
City, State, Zip:
Phone:
Tag For:

Ship To



Standing technology should only be used under the guidance of a physician with recommendations for standing program protocol and any medical precautions. Standing programs should be monitored by the attending therapist. AMI maintains a policy of continual product improvement 
and reserves the right to change features, specifications, and prices without prior notification. Check with AMI for latest information. FORM ESGLIDMITPL-120123 Copyright © 2023 Altimate Medical, Inc. All rights reserved. U.S. & international patents pending. Printed in the U.S.A.

Notes:

Glider
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Upper Body Support-back required
ATTENTION - ALL OPTIONS BELOW REQUIRE THE ACCESSORIES MOUNTING BRACKET
PNG50034    Accessories Mounting Bracket $100

Other Accessories
PNG50040    Push Handles (back required, pair)
P80809         Tool Pouch

$167
$29

Head Supports-back and accessories mounting bracket required  
PNG50240    Head Support-Short
PNG50037    Head Support-Tall

$427
$437

Lateral Supports-back and accessories mounting bracket required  
PNG50535    Lateral Supports with Flat Pads-8"-16.5"W (pair) 
PNG50536    Lateral Supports with Flat Pads-11"-19.5"W (pair)  
PNG50224    Lateral Supports with Curved Pads-8"-16.5"W (pair) 
PNG50176    Lateral Supports with Curved Pads-11"-19.5"W (pair)  

$393
$393
$393
$393

Chest Vests-back and accessories mounting bracket required 
PNG11212    High Mount Chest Vest Bracket 
PNG30170    X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W
PNG30056    X-Style Chest Vest-14.5"Lx10.5"W 
PNG30171    Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W
PNG30021    Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W
PNG30318    Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-11"Lx9.5"W
PNG30322    Non-Stretch X-Style Chest Vest-14.5"Lx10.5"W 
PNG30320    Non-Stretch Y-Style Chest Vest-17.5"Lx11.5"W
PNG30324    Non-Stretch Y-Style Chest Vest-20.5"Lx12.5"W 

$85 
$321
$327
$321
$327
$371
$377
$371
$377

Measure the distance between the
back of the buttocks and the back of 
the knee.

Measure the distance between the
foot/shoe and the knee bend.

(A) Seat Depth Range: 20"-25"
(center of knee pad to flat back)

(B) Seat to Foot Plate Range: 13.5"-16.5"
(from seat pivot)

B
A

  USA  Effective January 1, 2024MSRP Itemized Order Form

Email form to webquotes@easystand.com

Ph: 800.342.8968 or 507.697.6393
Fax: 877.342.8968 or 507.697.6900

info@easystand.com   easystand.com
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